11:00
11:15
11:35
11:50
11:55
12:40

12:55

(D STEM
1
ACTION CENTER

The Idaho STEM Ecosystem will foster the integration of STEM in the educational experiences of all [dahoans

Ecosystem Regional Convening Agenda

September 17, 2020, 11:00 am - 1 pm (MST)
Regions3 & 4

Welcome and Ice Breaker
Framing Meeting Goals
Survey Data: What we’ve learned
Break
Discussion and Feedback on Survey Findings
Communication & Communication Strategy Discussion
e How are working groups going? What’s working? What’s
not?
e What would you like to see? What do you want out of it?
Wrap up

802 West Bannock Street, Suite 900
Boise, Idaho 83702

208-332-1729

~



https://stem.idaho.gov/
https://stem.idaho.gov/idaho-stem-ecosystem/

