



The Idaho STEM Ecosystem will foster the integration of STEM in the educational experiences of all Idahoans

Ecosystem Regional Convening Agenda

September 17, 2020, 11:00 am - 1 pm (MST) Regions 3 & 4

11:00	Welcome and Ice Breaker
11:15	Framing Meeting Goals
11:35	Survey Data: What we've learned
11:50	Break
11:55	Discussion and Feedback on Survey Findings
12:40	Communication & Communication Strategy Discussion
	 How are working groups going? What's working? What's not?
	 What would you like to see? What do you want out of it?
12:55	Wrap up